/

SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

EFELPEEHEREZEERS

2023 44 H 26 H

HIRERLY

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

B ARTIRARA SRR S E

R5T7 HEA Bz | Bt RaME HOTETR | SIfHECE | 25 E EXf/BEWE | XA ERBEH
HYEREA HRN2R | &H HEESHH (EfEEEET
Ecean J4=| B ihREEERK
SRR ERIA
RIS
J.P. Morgan 20234 A | 1ATHE | HEREL | #1704 TR 500 | 202345 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,558,917
Securities PLC | 25 H 12 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | ST0T4A TR 500 | 202345 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,559,417
12 {
PTAETHE | HMEhES | ST0TAE TR 500 | 202345 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,559,917
12 {
TTETE | HMtERES | #T0TAETAE 500 | 2023 4£5 F | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,560,417
12 {
PTAETHE | HMEhERS | S$70T4ETE 500 | 2023 4£5 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,560,917
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PTAETE | EfrERES | B35 eTAETA 500 | 202345 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,561,417
12 H
PTAETE | EfrERES | BFeTAETA 500 | 202345 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,561,917
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERES | $T0TA TR 500 | 2023 4£5 H | $5.9506 $2,975.3000 1,562,417
12 H
TTAETE | HMERES | #T0TAE TR 2,000 | 202345 H | $5.9506 | $11,901.2000 1,564,417
12 H
TTAETHE | HMERES | #T0TA TR 19,500 | 2024 5 F | $5.9488 | $116,002.4200 1,583,917
20 H
tTAETE | HAtERlEL | BETETEAY 500 | 202347 H | $6.0097 $3,004.8500 1,584,417
17 H
PTAETHE | HfrERiEs | EERTETESY 1,000 | 2024 45 H | $5.9903 $5,990.3000 1,583,417
22 H
PTAETHE | HfrEREs | EEETETESY 11,000 | 2024 -5 F | $5.9395 | $65,334.1300 1,572,417
20 H
PTAETHE | HfrEREs | EErTETESY 13,000 | 2024 5 A | $5.9395 | $77,213.0600 1,559,417
20 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EELTETESY 29,000 | 2024 F£5 H | $5.9395 | $172,244.5100 1,530,417
20 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC J2Ei1 57 B4/ 55 BV (S) S AIHFEEA -
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co.#EAHY/\F] °



